
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$14,249.22

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$1,513.17

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/01/2022
11

/0
1/

20
22

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  FT LAUDERDALE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

687,510

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

687,510

687,510
687,510

687,510

0312

687,510

@ 4.1900
@ 2273.0100

4.45100

5.53060
0.13840

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18730

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.10260

687,510
687,510

687,510
687,510
687,510

687,510

WWW-22-00005449
W

W
W

-2
2-

00
00

54
49

687,510

843339

843339

1,014.00

888 SE 3 AVE

131.40
367.77

$13,679.25
$1

3,
67

9.
25

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Apex Mortgage Corp
A

pe
x 

M
or

tg
ag

e 
C

or
p

22.00

2,832.06
194.77

309.38

65.18
1,102.01

0.45000
1.60290
0.09480

0.03200
0.28330
4.11930

INTERBILL INVESTMENTS LLC
3004 LAKE POINT PL
DAVIE, FL    33328

INTERBILL INVESTMENTS LLC
3004 LAKE POINT PL
DAVIE, FL    33328

03   FT LAUDERDALE FIRE-RESCUE
032   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER CAT II
03T   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER TRIP

504210-AB-0150

504210-AB-0150

0
0
0

0

18.52490

COURTHOUSE LEGAL CENTRE CONDO
UNIT 502 (AKA 500-A) FKA 500-C
PER CDO BK/PG: 12972/77
AND AMCDO CIN #117188287

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

22.48

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

128.77
1,031.27
3,060.10

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

95.15
3,802.34

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

70.54

687,510

0

687,510

0

687,510

687,510
687,510 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

687,510

$12,736.05

687,510
687,510

687,510

687,510

687,510

687,510
687,510

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



