Abbey Ajayi - Tax C		2 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad V	alorem Asses	Folio: 843 ssments	0009
Property ID Numb	per Escrow Co	de Assessed Value	Exemption:	s Taxable	Value Mi	llage Code
504210-AB-0150)	See Below	See Below	v See l	Below	0312
NTERBILL INVESTME 004 LAKE POINT PL 0AVIE, FL 33328 88 SE 3 AVE					BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
OURTHOUSE LEGAL C NIT 502 (AKA 500-A) FK ER CDO BK/PG: 12972/7 ND AMCDO CIN #11718	(A 500-C 77					
		Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SER VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHO	RVICES	5.53060 0.13840	687,510 687,510	0 0	687,510 687,510	3,802.34 95.15
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED	D DEBT LEVY	4.45100 1.50000 0.18730	687,510 687,510 687,510	0 0 0	687,510 687,510 687,510	3,060.10 1,031.27 128.77
SO FLORIDA WATEF EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD F	SIN	0.03270 0.10260 0.09480 1.60290	687,510 687,510 687,510 687,510 687,510	0 0 0 0	687,510 687,510 687,510 687,510	22.48 70.54 65.18 1,102.01
CHILDREN'S SVCS (CITY OF FORT LAUE FT LAUDERDALE C	COUNCIL OF BC DERDALE	0.45000 4.11930	687,510 687,510	0 0	687,510 687,510	2,832.06
DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGAT	ΓΙΟΝ	0.28330 0.03200	687,510 687,510	0 0	687,510 687,510	194.77 22.00
03 FT LAUDERDALE 032 FT LAUDERDAL 03T FT LAUDERDAL	E STORMWATER			273.0100 0 4.1900		1,014.00 367.77 131.40
			Nor	ו-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	\$1,513.17
				n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As		-
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2022 \$0.00					\$1,513.17 \$14,249.22
Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	\$0.00 NTY 20 & Collector N	022 Paid Real Estate otice of Ad Valorem T Paid	Combine	d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid	Folio: 8 Folio: 8 Sessments W-22-00005449 d By Apex Mortga	\$14,249.22 343339 \$13,679 ge Corp IE AT:
Please Pay	\$0.00 NTY 20 & Collector N	otice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	Combine Fax and Non-Ad 11/01/2022 Red	ed Taxes and Ase d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YOI	Sessments: Folio: & Sessments /W-22-00005449 d By Apex Mortga UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com	\$14,249.22 343339 \$13,679 ge Corp IE AT: m
Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable	\$0.00 NTY 20 & Collector N TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX ZENUE, ROOM # A100	otice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 50421	Combine Tax and Non-Ad 11/01/2022 Red	ed Taxes and Ase d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YOI	Folio: 8 Folio: 8 Sessments /W-22-00005449 d By Apex Mortga UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com marked By	\$14,249.22 343339 \$13,679 ge Corp IE AT: m Please Pay
Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY 20 & Collector N AX Collector N TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX 'ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	otice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 50421	Combine Tax and Non-Ad 11/01/2022 Red	d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	Folio: 8 Folio: 8 Sessments /W-22-00005449 d By Apex Mortga UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com marked By	\$14,249.22 343339 \$13,679 ge Corp IE AT: m
Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	\$0.00 NTY 20 & Collector N TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX 'ENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUN STMENTS LLC	otice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 50421	Combine Tax and Non-Ad 11/01/2022 Red	d Valorem Ass ceipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	Folio: 8 Folio: 8 Sessments /W-22-00005449 d By Apex Mortga UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.com marked By	\$14,249.22 343339 \$13,679 ge Corp IE AT: m Please Pay

- - - - -

iy Iy